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Sailwawe results for Crosbie Cup 2015 Regatta Fleet at 2015

Crosbie Cup 2015 Regatta Fleet

Results are provisional as of 17:42 on July 25, 2015

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

sail_no yacht_club

1356
1483
6192
1233
1271
1237
1450
1379
837

1154

1212
1305
866

1173
808

1449
13
154

930

Howth Yacht Club

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Monkstown Bay Sailing Club
Lough Derg Yacht Club
Galway Bay Sailing Club
Monkstown Bay Sailing Club
Howth Yacht Club

Lough Derg Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Howth Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Howth Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

National Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Howth Yacht Club
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HelmName name
Johnny Flynn
Ciara Burns
Simon Pritchard
Abby Hughes
Neil O'Leary
John Twomey
Luke Hegarty
Sarah Evans
Adam Walsh

Laura Friel

Thomas O'Neill
Ciara O'Regan

Max
Passberger

Shane O'Neill

Melanie
Jephson

Billy McCarthy
Russell Bolger

James Madigan

Andrew Evans

Rating nationality gender

Irish Male
Irish Female
Irish Male
Irish Female
Irish Male
Irish Male
Irish Male
Irish Female
Irish Male
Irish Female
Irish Male
Irish Female
Irish Male
Irish Male
Irish Female
Irish Male
Irish Male
Irish Male
Irish Male

R1
1.0
3.0
2.0
(4.0)
(9.0)
5.0
(13.0)
10.0
8.0
12.0

6.0
7.0
(15.0)

17.0

(22.0)

(20.0)
(19.0)

21.0

R2
(2.0)
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
(7.0)
6.0
8.0
(11.0)
9.0

10.0
12.0
14.0

13.0

18.0

(19.0)
17.0
16.0

(24.0)

R3
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
9.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
(13.0)

(11.0)
14.0
10.0

12.0

15.0

18.0
17.0
16.0

19.0

19
1.0
(4.0)
(6.0)
2.0
3.0
7.0
10.0
(13.0)
8.0
5.0

11.0
(16.0)
9.0

(23.0)
12.0

17.0
14.0
19.0

15.0

Total
5.0
10.0
14.0
14.0
26.0
240
36.0
37.0
35.0
39.0

38.0
49.0
48.0

65.0

67.0

65.0
68.0
70.0

79.0

Nett
3.0

6.0

8.0

10.0
17.0
17.0
23.0
24.0
240
26.0

27.0
33.0
33.0

42.0

45.0

46.0
48.0
51.0

55.0
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1055
1514
1044

1041

1284

1260

195
NA
682

803

Howth Yacht Club
Royal St. George Yacht Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Malahide Yacht Club

Royal St. George Yacht Club
Galway Bay Sailing Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club

Waterford Harbour Sailing
Club
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Sailwawe results for Crosbie Cup 2015 Regatta Fleet at 2015

Oisin Kelly
TP Hogan

Amelia Green
Siobhra

Brennan

Joe Landers

Alexandra Natin

Andrew Conan
Pierse Casserly

Kate O'Donovan

Cian O'Reilly

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

Irish
Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish

Irish
Irish

Irish

Irish

www.sailwave.com

Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

Male

(24.0)
14.0

16.0

(25.0)

18.0

23.0

(28.0)
26.0
(27.0)

29.0

15.0
21.0
220

25.0

23.0

(30.0
DNF)

20.0
26.0
27.0

(30.0
DNF)

20.0
23.0
(28.0)

27.0

240

25.0
22.0
26.0

30.0
DNF

22.0
(25.0)
20.0

18.0

(28.0)

21.0

26.0
(27.0)
24.0

30.0
DNS

81.0
83.0
86.0

89.0

96.0

98.0

99.0
101.0
104.0

119.0

57.0
58.0
58.0

64.0

68.0

68.0

71.0
74.0
77.0

89.0
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